SUMITOMO CORPORATION

SUMITOMO CORPORATION
WKN: 8053

ISIN:  JP3404600003

Overview

2024/09/03 15:18:43
Price

21.15 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.08% (-0.23)

JP3404600003
8053
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

32,161 EUR
NIKKEI 225

20.91 EUR (144)
21.04 EUR (300)
21.23 EUR
21.31 EUR
21.15 EUR
21.38 EUR
21.18087 EUR
728

15,419.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3404600003&ID_NOTATION=305553006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3404600003&ID_NOTATION=305553006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2838422dd30eb637da9e7b1b56da5d84ecf30356fb3e9f250d8d04d14ef46dfa&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=479130ae21192a71a&time=1725468793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c554219dd6b89097eb5ec290b12009e633c75730e4a27119a1acd90a76efee49&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6aba5007862c6b284&time=1725468793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0554816925954fbc6a6fee95ba35ff10ec1870a4ba2a619f4bad621e195f49a&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6069cf51ab762515&time=1725468793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5480905fc73443736429ba08fe5651453a9eda03a7d89db554bc4becfcb958a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d656c16ac05dcdbf&time=1725468793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c07a371691d480654556cfab263b61f1d61a5e8490b9b0f6183f480f3e5dd201&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db35f667d123e65cc&time=1725468793&tool=RSC

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Details

2024/09/03 15:18:43

Price
21.15 EUR

Difference 0

General attributes

.08% (-0.23)

ISIN JP3404600003
Symbol 8053
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,161 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.91 EUR (144)
Ask (Ask size) 21.04 EUR (300)
Open 21.23 EUR
High 21.31 EUR
Low 21.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.38 EUR
VWAP 21.18087 EUR
Volume (pcs) 728
Trading volume 15,419.67
Number of trades 6
Last size 249
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.48% +10.55% +79.66%
Perf (abs.) -0.77 +2.04 +9.48
Beta 1.13 1.08 0.93
Volatility 33.78 29.98 30.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

15:18

08:00

16:03

08:04

15:18

21.17 EUR (756)
21.14 EUR (3,020)
23.00 EUR (2,346)
21.47 EUR (1,773)

27.24 EUR (2024/05/03)

16.70 EUR (2024/08/05)

27.24 EUR (2024/05/03)

16.70 EUR (2024/08/05)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2115EUR  0.02 6

3,455.00 JPY 63.90 3,063

2136 EUR  0.00 2

21.34 EUR  0.00 1

2111 EUR  0.01 B

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=305553006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81835938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335302

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/ 17:15 21.95USD
28

2024/09/ 16:42 21.17 EUR
03

2024/09/ 08:04 21.22 EUR
03

0.24

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1370027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1370027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28050309

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

GRAYSCALE

Contact Details
GRAYSCALE ETHEREUM TRUST

Harbor Drive, 4th floor 290 06902 Stamford
Telefon: +1 (212) 6681427

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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